Grundfos Umwalzpumpe mit
variabler Drehzahl Edelstahl
DN40 DIN Flansch 10bar 1.5A
230VAC Schwarz/Rot WRAS
Typ MAGNAS3 40-100FN (220)
(7039848)
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TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Zulassung

Pumpengehaduse

Material Laufrad 1

Anschluss

Spannung

Max. Temperatur

Minimale Mediumtemperatur

(kontinuierlich)

Laufrader

Herz

Maximale

Umgebungstemperatur

Arbeitsdruck

Minimale

Umgebungstemperatur

Typ

Schwarz/Rot

Edelstahl

WRAS

Edelstahl

PES glasfaserverstarkt

DIN Flansch

230VAC

110°C

-10°C

50 Hz

40°C

10 bar

0°C

MAGNAS3 40-100FN (220)

REBER
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Maf3 DN40

Forderhohe 10

Ampere 1.5A

65 304

S

Wi

14119

1001‘11OJ
1001110
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